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Women / 3 / Ch C
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Winter Jones3043
Liberty

9.275 9.300 9.4509.325 37.350
4T 1 1T 1 1 

1 

Isabella Masuno3056
Elevate

9.500 9.275 9.0509.325 37.150
1 2 1T 4 2 

2 

Ava Lesuer3010
CGA

9.425 8.900 9.1509.200 36.675
2 6 3 3 3 

3 

Jessica Luck3020
Elevate

8.900 9.250 8.9259.150 36.225
14 3 4 5 4 

4 

Victoria Barbera3026
Extreme

9.250 8.750 8.8508.900 35.750
6 10 5T 6T 5 

5 

Sophie Logvy3015
Davis Diamonds

9.275 9.025 8.5008.875 35.675
4T 4 7 13 6 

6 

Violet Watts3016
Davis Diamonds

9.175 8.850 8.7258.900 35.650
9 7 5T 11 7 

7 

Bela Bhushan3035
Gymtowne

9.025 8.950 8.7758.825 35.575
12 5 9 9 8 

8 

Addison Kennedy3006
Athletic Horizons

9.200 8.775 8.7508.800 35.525
7T 9 10 10 9 

9 

Eva Gornyitzki3018
East Bay Sports

9.325 8.350 8.4758.850 35.000
3 13 8 14 10 

10 

Miah Hargrove3055
Tricks Granite Bay

9.200 8.825 8.4008.475 34.900
7T 8 17 16 11 

11 

Lila Lin3003
American

8.650 8.575 8.8508.550 34.625
17 11 16 6T 12 

12 

Tegan Smith3030
Extreme

9.150 8.275 8.4258.700 34.550
10 15 13 15 13 

13 

Lily Wilson3039
High Definition

8.925 8.375 9.1758.050 34.525
13 12 18T 2 14 

14 

Lainey Arnold3025
Extreme

9.125 8.100 8.3758.600 34.200
11 17 14T 17 15 

15 

Jadalyn Whelan3008
Byers Roseville

8.875 7.950 8.6008.750 34.175
15 18 11 12 16 

16 

Cayce Hewitt3002
American

8.800 8.300 8.2258.725 34.050
16 14 12 18 17 

17 

Teagan Furia3045
NorCal Elite

8.625 7.850 8.8008.600 33.875
18 19 14T 8 18 

18 

Katelynn Enos3005
Athletic Horizons

8.550 8.200 8.2008.050 33.000
19 16 18T 19 19 

19 
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